
Wednesday, June 5ll Y 650 ke. 462 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Music As You Like It
8.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. © Devotions: Rev. H, &.
Matthews
40.20 For My Lady: Music’s
Magic Carpet: Music from the
Map
70.45 "Solc at Christies." Talk
by Norma Cooperi2. O Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Music and Romance
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Quartet in E Flat Major, Op.
20, No. 4 Haydn
Songs by Beethoven
Seirees Musicales Rossini
Quintet in A Major, K.581

Mozart
3.30 From Our Sample Box
3.45 Music While You Work4.30-5.0, Children’s Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
2 2 Local News Service
7.15 Book Review
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Howard Barlow conducting: the
Columbia Broadcasting Sym-
phony Orchestra
Orpheus Liszt
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
3. 0 NORAH DODS (contralto)
Thanks be to God Dickson
Panis Angelicus Franck
Ave Maria Kahn
Alleluia Morris
A Studio Recttal

8.11 Have You Read ‘Gulliver's
Travels," by Swift?
BBC Programme

8.26 INA BOSWORTH (violin)
and PATRICK TOWSEY (piano)
Sonata in G Major Mozart
A Studio Recital

8.39 BBC Symphony Orchestraconducted by Sir Adrian Bouit
Fantasia on a theme by
Thomas Tallis

Vaughan Williams
8. 0 Newsreei and Australian
Commentary
9.25 {rene Scharrer (piano)
Andante and Rondo Capriccioso

Mendelssohn
9,31 Recital for Two
10. 0 Queen’s Hall Light Orch-estra in a programme of light
» tausic
BBC Programme

10.30 Masters in Lighter Mood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

UN/> AUCKLAND880 kc. 341 m.

7. © p.m. After Dinner Music
8. 0 Bands and Ballads
9. 0 Classical Recitals, featur-ing Artur Schnabel playing Toc-cata in G Minor Bach
10. 0 With the Comedians
10.30 Close down

22 ()} AUCKLAND1250 ke. 240m.
6. Op.m. Light Variety Pro-gramme
6.30 Orchestral Music7. 0 Listeners’ Own Programme
10. 0 Close down |

2} Y 570 ke. 526m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session9.0 "Bandstand," a Variety
Programme by the BBC Augmen-
ted. Revue Orchestra and fea-tured artists
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Morning Star: Viadimir
Rosing (tenor) and Olga Alex-
@€eva (soprano)
9.40 Music While You Work

10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 A.C.E. TALK: "Save Foodfor Britain: What AboutButter?"
10.28-10.30 Time Signals

|10.40-11.0 For My Lady: "TheInevitable Millionaires"
12. O Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2.0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Music by Handel
Water Music Suite
Berenice OvertureIf God Be For Us
Rejoice Greatly

(from ‘‘Messiah’’)
Organ Concerto in B Flat
Introduction
Rigaudon and Polonaise
Arietta
Passacagiia

3. 0 "Mr. Meredith Waiks Out,"
the adventures of a millionaire
who breaks with old ties to lead
the simple life
3.25 Health in the Home
3.30 Music While You Work40 "Marie Antoinette"
4.15 For Our Scottish Listeners
4.30-5.0 Children’s Hour: "Coral
Cave" and programme by Donald
Inglis
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Local News Service
7.15 Gardening Expert
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Wednesday Serenade, featuring
the Light Music of the SalonTrio
A Studio Recital

7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. Studio Programme, featur-
£
DULCIE GLOCKLER (pianist)
in music by Mayerl and Glinka

and
_ ALICE ALEXANDER (soprano)
Singing Songs by Dvorak and
Puccini
8.20 "Kidnapped," by RobertLouis. Stevenson
8.33 The Cameo Three in their
original potpourri of song
9. 0 Newsreel and Australian
Commentary9.15 "Palace of Varieties," an
old-time music-hall
Chairman: Bill Stevens
BBC Programme

10. 0 Cliff. Jones: and his Ball-
room Orchestra (from the
Majestic Cabaret) \

10.30 Dinah Shore
10.45 Jimmy Wilbur and ols
Swingtette
U.S.A. Programme

11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

AN(CS Mithingron
45 Rhythm in Retrospect0
0

O._p.m Dance Music
0 Songs for Sale
Revels in Rhythm
SYMPHONIC MUSIC

The Symphonic Poem (7th of
Series)
The London Philharmonic Orch-
estra, conducted by Sir HamiltonHarty
Russia Balakirev
8.12 Music by Composers of the
Early Classical Period
The Boyd Neel String Orchestra
Faramondo Overture Handel
8.20 Yehudi Menuhin (violin)and the Paris Symphony Orch-
estra, conducted by Enesco
Concerto in E Major Bach
8.40 The Adolf Busch Chamber
Players
Brandenburg Concerto No. 4

Bach
9. 1 Ecole Normale Orchestra
conducted by Cortot |
Concert Dans le Gout Theatral Couperin
9.17 The Halle Orchestra con
ducted by Constant Lambert

Ss "Comus" Ballet Suite
Purcoll

9.30 New Zealand News for the
Pacific Islands .

9.40 (approx.) Music from
Mozart’s. Operas, featuring ex®
cerpts from "Cosi Fan Tutte,"
"Idomeneo" ana "Il Re Pastore":The Opera Orchestra
"Cosi Fan Tutte" Overture
Lina Pagliughi (soprano)
Come Scoglio (‘Cosi Fan
Tutte’’)

Vera Schwartz (soprano)
Ye Gentle Breezes ("Idom
eneo’’)
Zurich Orchestra, conducted byAndreae
Gavotte (‘‘Idomeneo’’)Elisabeth Schumann (soprano)
My \Love is For Ever True
("Tl Re Pastore’’)

9.30 New Zealand News for thePacific Islands
9.40 Operatic Music10. 0 Light Concert Programme.10.30 Close down

227 [D) WELLINGTON990 ke. 303 m.
7. Op.m. Accent on Rbythm7.20 "The Silver Horde." Rex
Beach’s. Dramatic Story of theSalmon Fishing Industry inAlaska
7.33 Hollywood Spotlight: TheArkansas Comedian Bob Burns

8. 0 Premiere: The Latest Re-
leases
8.30 Orchestral Nights
9. 2 Star for To-night: Reg.
Goldsworthy in "Anne ofCleves"
9.30 A Young Man with a SwingBand
10. 0 Close down

27 [33 NEW PLYMOUTH810 kc. 370 m.
6.30 p.m. An hour for the Child-ren: "Birth of the Britigh*Na-tion" f
7.30 Sports session
8. 0 Concert session
8.30 ‘The Mystery of MooredgeManor"
8.42 Concert session
9.14 Station Announcements9.2 Concert Programme
10. O Close down

QV ARISE750 ke. 395 m.

7.°0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Accent on Rhythm

BBC Programme
9.15 "The Problem Child’: aTalk for Housewives
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30-2.0 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
4.30 Waltz Time
4.45-5.0 For the Children6.0 "Hopalong Cassidy"
6.15 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
Hawke’s Bay Stock Market Re-
port :

7.18 " Finck’s Fortune ": a
dramatisation of the novel byMaza de la Roche
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States8.0 Palace of Varieties: the
Chairman introduces a Full Bill

|
of Old-fashioned Music and

_

Ballads by the Palace of Varie-
|

ties Orchestra and Chorus
BBC Programme

8.30 Let’s. Dance
9. 0 Newsreel and Australian
\Commentary
9.25 OPERATIC PROGRAMME
Howard Barlow and SymphonyOrchestra
"Secret of Suzanne" Overture

Mozart
9.28 Richard Crooks (tenor)
Una Furtiva Lagrima (‘"‘L’Eli-sir d’Amore’’) Donizetti
9.32 Gladys Swarthout (mezzo-
soprano)
Chanson Boheme (‘‘Carmen’’). Bizet
9.36 AAFTAC SymphonetteIntermezzo from ‘"Goyescas"

Granados
Howard Barlow and SymphonyOrchestra.
Persian Dance from ‘"Khow-
antchina’"’ Moussorgsky

9.44 Joan Hammond (soprano)Tatiana’s Letter.Scene ("Eug-
en Onegin’) Tohaikovski

9.56 AAFTAC Symphonette
Dance of the Comedians
("The Bartered Bride’’)
‘ Smetana

10. 0 Close down

2N7 [N] NELSON920 ke. 327m.
7. O p.m. "Halliday and Son;
Lafayette"’ é

7.15 Light Music
7.25 2YN Sports Review
7.45 "Dad and Dave"
8. O Grand Symphony Orchestra}
Bagatelle Overture Rixner

8.8 Beniamino Giglf (tenory
Torna a Surriento de Curtis
Venetian Serenade Melichar

8.14 Eileen Joyce (piano)Polka Caprice
Celestian Song ' Bergman
Spring NightLittle Piece Schumann-Liszt8.22 Sir Thomas Beecham and
London Philharmonic Orchestra
Menuett
Farandole (" L’Arlesienne "
Suite) Bizot

8.30 Variety and Vaudeville
Murray and Mooney
A Lot of Nonsense

8.36 Geraldo and Sydney Bright(two pianos
The Organ, the Dance Rand
and Me

8.48 "The Fol-de-Rols" « pressented by Greatrex Newman
8.56 The Sophisticates9. 1 Band Music
"Victory Parade’: a BBC Pro-
gramme of Military Band Music
by the Band of H.M. GrenadierGuards
9.21 Lance FairfaxpoernrtGentlemen, the king! ay9.24 Band of H.M. Royalconducted by Major Ricketts
The Two Dons
The Great Little Army Alford9.30 Selected Light Recordings10. 0 Close down

B2J Serene980 ke. 306 m.
7. Op.m. After Dinner Music7.15 "Dad and Dave"7.30 Sporting Review7.45 Variety8.0 Music Lovers’ Hour
9. 2 "The Four Just Men"9.20 Grace Moore (soprano)
ye Horace Kenny9.45 Melody10. 0 Close down

3 CHRISTCHURCH
720 kc, 416 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS9. 0 Morning Programme9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 Music While You Work10.10 For My Lady: Makers ofMelody: Bohuslav Martinu
(Czech) ‘
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45-11.0 Bright Music andLight Recitalists
12. 0 Limch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2. 0 Music* While You Work2.30 Musical Comedy
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Featuring Russian Composers
Overture on "Greek Themes,"No. 1 Glazounov
Preludes 1, 2, 8 and 12

Rachmaninoff
Capriccio Espagnol, Op, 34

Rimsky-Korsakov4.0 Music from the Movies: aBBC Programme featuring LouisLevy and his Gaumont BritishStudio Orchestra with Beryl
Davis, Benny Lee, Jack Cooperand the Georgettes
4.35-5.0 Children’s Hour: "LittleWomen" and Wanderer
6. 0 Dinner Musie
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC. Newsreel7. 0 Local News Service7A5 Addington Stock Market
Report
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
IRIS MOXLEY (contralto)
Song Offerings from the Gitan-ali
Words by Rabindranath TagoreMusic by Landon Ronald
Pluck This Little Flower
That I Want Thee, Only Thee
He Came and Sat by My Side
Light, My Light .
From the Studio

7.45 News and Commentary from
the United States
8. 0 Yehudi Menuhin (violinist)
Slavonic Dance No. 2 in E
Minor Dvorak-Kreisler8.4 Reading by O. L. Sim«

mance: "The Amateur Emigrant,"by R. L, Stevenson

--en ---
DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.15 a.m., 12.30 and 98.1
p.m.; 1YA, 2YA, SYA, 4YA,
2YH, 3ZR and 4YZ.
CITY WEATHER FORECASTS
1ZB: 7.32 a.m., 12.57 and
9.35 p.m.
2ZB and 4ZB: 7.33 a.m.,
12.57 and 9.35 p.m.3ZB: 7.30 a.m., 12.30 and
9.30 p.m.
2ZA: 7.15 a.m. and 9.35
p.m.; 2YD: 10 p.m. only.$$ $

"Pride and
Prejudice,"
from Jane Austen's
novel, will be
heard from 3ZR
Greymouth at 6.0
p.m. to-day


